Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
98
▼
®
®
®
–

 R 5) = 575V, 3 ph, 60 Hz
All Z-Class electric pumps comply with TÜV and CE requirements.
How to Order
Single-Stage Pumps
To specify a single-stage pump,
place the letter “S” at the end of
the model number. For example:
ZE4210ME-S
ZE4-Series pump, oil flow 0,82 l/min at
700 bar, VM32 manual valve, 10 litres
reservoir, without electrical box, without
pendant, 240 Volt 1-phase electric motor
and single-stage pump unit.
8 Options and Accessories
 F = Return Line Filter
 G 6) = 1000 bar gauge
 H 7) = Heat exchanger
 K = Skid Bar (only on 4 and 8 litres)
 L 7) = Oil Level/Temperature Switch 8)
 N = No reservoir handles (includes
   lifting eyes)
 P 7) = Pressure Switch (only available
   on manual valves without
   locking feature)
 R = Roll Cage
 S = Single-stage pump unit
 T 7) = Pressure transducer 9)
 U 7) = Foot Switch
Page:
Assisted Return Pumps